08 Subat 2016 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 CESARET(8)

2 KARAKANTOS(10)
3 ORFEUS(6)

4 SINANAGAS)

5  SITEMKAR(13)

6 SEVALABLA4)

7 ARDAKAYA(1)

8  DIYARIN OGLU(11)
9  ADALETKAYA(14)
10 GOBAK OGLUYAM?)
11 BAHABEY(7)

12 DIDIMOGLU(3)
13 DUBAILI(12)

EYYUPBABA(9)

GANYAN(S) 2,50 4, IKILi(8/10) :11,45 4, SIRALI iKiLi(8/10) :18,85 4, PLASE(10) :1,45 4, PLASE(8) :1,25 4, PLASE IKiLi(6/10) :32,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(6/8) 20,30 4, PLASE IKiLi(8/10) 6,70 t,

Yas
S5yaa

S5yaa
byaa
9yka
5yka
S5yak
7yka
S5yda
Bydk
Byka
6yka
Byaa
5yka

7yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)25500 &
1)3825%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VURAL - NEZAHAT

DIDIM- AYTORE
GADDAR- GURSEL
RIKARDO - NURTAY
SANCAKBEYI - AYSECK 8
IBOCAN- GOLOK GlzALI
SINKART - ESENKAYA
NECDETHAN - DLSAH
HEYBETLI.2 - SATANA
GOBAKBEY - EMNELLER
AGA KARACA - DEMIRGICEK
DIDIM- RIZGARN SESI
SHR- TELLESULTAN

BERKANT - MAVISIM

Handikap 16/DHOW
2)10200 ¢
2)1530 ¢
Siklet Jokey
53  AKACMAZ
53 R.YILDIRIM
58 MDOGAN
54,5 MF.ASLAN
52 O.0RDU
56,5 D.KORKMAZ
58 MGENES
54,5 N.ALTIN
515 SKAPLAN
625 MAVSAR
57 AHMETTAS
56 H.CiZIK
52 MCANPOLAT
57 F.YARDIMCI

Sahip
AYS. YAWZ

SEL. DEMIRKAP!
SEV. GURUZ
ERD. URAL

SAl. SARIDAL
BIL. CAWUZ
REM KAYA

EYY. ARTUN
REM KAYA

BIL. CAVUZ
SAL. ALAK

MEH. KARAKECI
HAL. HATIPOGLU

SUK. YARDINMCI

TABELA BAHIS(8/10/6/5) 330,93 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 6,51 , TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/10/6/5) :13,03 ©

3.)5.100
3)765+

Antrendrii
AAKKOYUN

S.VKAYA
B.FAHRIOGLU
I.H.DAKKAK
AAKKOYUN
HUS.OZKAN
SIN.ALTUNDAG
SIN.ALTUNDAG
SIN.ALTUNDAG
HUS.OZKAN
S.VKAYA
B.FAHRIOGLU
RAKAN

GBALTA

Derece

1.40.52
1.41.36
141.74
14251
14345
1.43.70
1.46.51
1.47.56
1.47.90
1.48.89
1.49.16
1.53.90
157.07

Kosmaz

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)2550 &
4)383 4
Gny AGF St Fark
250 1499(3) 8 45Boy
510 10194) 5 2Boy
1040 3.11(9) 12 4Boy
785 417(8) 7
710 816(6) 10
325 1961(2) 3
675 86205 11
760 489(7) 4
675 862(5) 1
325 19612) 9
1440 18(11) 2
305 1975(1) 13
13,80 2.86(10) 14
1.85(16) 6

G Ck.

1 boy

HP
60

60

62

63

50

69

72

55

49

71

60

68

50

60



